QSFP28 100GBASE-SR4 850nm
100m Transceiver
• 100GBASE-SR4 100G Ethernet
1www.fs.com
Application
• Hot Pluggable QSFP28 form factor
• Supports 103.1Gb/s aggregate bit  rate
• Maximum link length of 100m on OM4

7000MDA 2, etc.
Test Center
Order Information
 Part Number Description
SFP28-SR4-100G QSFP28 100GBASE-SR4 850nm 100m Transceiver
QSFP28-ISR4-100G QSFP28 100GBASE-SR4 850nm 100m Transceiver (Industrial)
QSFP28-PIR4-100G QSFP28 100GBASE-PSM4 1310nm 500m Transceiver
QSFP28-IR4-100G QSFP28 100GBASE-CWDM4 1310nm 2km Transceiver
QSFP28-EIR4-100G QSFP28 100GBASE-eCWDM4 1310nm 10km Transceiver
QSFP28-BLR4-100G     QSFP28 100GBASE-LR4 1310nm 10km Transceiver
QSFP28-ILR4-100G QSFP28 100GBASE-LR4 1310nm 10km Transceiver (Industrial)
Q28-100/112G-10 QSFP28 100GBASE-LR4 and 112GBASE-OTU4 Dual Rate 1310nm 10km Transceiver
Q28-100/112G-20 QSFP28 100GBASE-LR4 and 112GBASE-OTU4 Dual Rate 1310nm 20km Transceiver
Q28-100/112G-40 QSFP28 100GBASE-ER4 and 112GBASE-OTU4 Dual Rate 1310nm 40km Transceiver
QSFP28-ER4-100G QSFP28 100GBASE-ER4 1310nm 40km Transceiver
QSFP28-ZR4-100G
QSFP28 100GBASE-SR4 850NM 100M TRANSCEIVE
QSFP28 100GBASE-ZR4 1310nm 80km Transceiver
R